
Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: RESURFACING VARIOUS LOCATIONSSummary of Bids

 IN THE SUN CITY AREA
PROJECT NOS. A7-0300/ A7-0330/ A8-0825
                          A8-0826/ A9-0566/ A9-0565DATE: JUNE 8, 199910:00 amBids Open:

SILVIA CONSTRUCTIONCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA,CA

AMOUNTBIDENG ESTIMATEUNIT PRICEQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
21,500.0021,500.0034,000.0034,000.001LSTraffic Control System1201001

6,200.006,200.004,000.004,000.001LSDevelop Water Supply1701012
58,327.5016.5053,025.0015.003,535CYRoadway Excavation1901013
28,450.100.9729,330.001.0029,330SQYDCold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement1531034

5,000.005,000.005,000.005,000.001LSCrack Sealant3742055
5,075.0040.604,375.0035.00125CYClass 2 Aggregate Base2602016

191,624.0028.18238,000.0035.006,800TONAsphalt Concrete (Type B)3901037
217,300.0041.00265,000.0050.005,300TONAsphalt Rubber Hot Mix0139018

6,821.00359.009,500.00500.0019TONAsphaltic Emulsion3970019
6,776.003.509,680.005.001,936SQFTMinor Concrete (Sidewalk)73152110
7,832.4021.404,392.0012.00366LFMinor Concrete (Curb & Gutter)73150411
3,080.0077.00480.0012.0040SQFTMinor Concrete (Spandrel)05730312
6,028.2015.304,728.0012.00394SQFTMinor Concrete (Driveway)73151613

202.925.34152.004.0038EAPavement Markers (Reflective)85010214
8,064.00224.0016,200.00450.0036EADetector Loops86081115
3,366.000.857,920.002.003,960SQFTRemove Traffic Stripe And Pavement Marking15071816

15,398.502.9920,600.004.005,150SQFTThermoplastic Limit lines/Crosswalk Lines And84051517
Pavement Markings

4,669.000.234,060.000.2020,300LFPaint Traffic Stripe (Two Coats)84065618

595,714.62710,442.00TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: RESURFACING VARIOUS LOCATIONSSummary of Bids

 IN THE SUN CITY AREA
PROJECT NOS. A7-0300/ A7-0330/ A8-0825
                          A8-0826/ A9-0566/ A9-0565DATE: JUNE 8, 199910:00 amBids Open:

LAIRD CONSTRUCTION CO.R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
RANCHO CUCAMONGA,CAORANGE, CA  92856

AMOUNTBIDAMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
43,487.4943,487.4960,500.0060,500.001LSTraffic Control System1201001

2,500.002,500.004,000.004,000.001LSDevelop Water Supply1701012
70,700.0020.0081,305.0023.003,535CYRoadway Excavation1901013
29,330.001.0026,397.000.9029,330SQYDCold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement1531034

5,000.005,000.005,000.005,000.001LSCrack Sealant3742055
6,250.0050.002,500.0020.00125CYClass 2 Aggregate Base2602016

187,000.0027.50183,600.0027.006,800TONAsphalt Concrete (Type B)3901037
246,450.0046.50222,600.0042.005,300TONAsphalt Rubber Hot Mix0139018

6,650.00350.002,850.00150.0019TONAsphaltic Emulsion3970019
6,292.003.257,260.003.751,936SQFTMinor Concrete (Sidewalk)73152110
9,150.0025.0010,248.0028.00366LFMinor Concrete (Curb & Gutter)73150411
1,400.0035.00940.0023.5040SQFTMinor Concrete (Spandrel)05730312
1,970.005.002,167.005.50394SQFTMinor Concrete (Driveway)73151613

190.005.00209.005.5038EAPavement Markers (Reflective)85010214
8,280.00230.008,460.00235.0036EADetector Loops86081115
3,960.001.003,564.000.903,960SQFTRemove Traffic Stripe And Pavement Marking15071816

15,965.003.1015,965.003.105,150SQFTThermoplastic Limit lines/Crosswalk Lines And84051517
Pavement Markings

5,075.000.255,075.000.2520,300LFPaint Traffic Stripe (Two Coats)84065618

649,649.49642,640.00TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: RESURFACING VARIOUS LOCATIONSSummary of Bids

 IN THE SUN CITY AREA
PROJECT NOS. A7-0300/ A7-0330/ A8-0825
                          A8-0826/ A9-0566/ A9-0565DATE: JUNE 8, 199910:00 amBids Open:

MATICH CORPORATIONVANCE CORPORATION
SAN BERNARDINO, CARIALTO, CA  92377

AMOUNTBIDAMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
39,250.0039,250.0065,000.0065,000.001LSTraffic Control System1201001

1,500.001,500.005,000.005,000.001LSDevelop Water Supply1701012
74,235.0021.0056,560.0016.003,535CYRoadway Excavation1901013
29,330.001.0026,397.000.9029,330SQYDCold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement1531034

6,000.006,000.005,500.005,500.001LSCrack Sealant3742055
4,375.0035.005,000.0040.00125CYClass 2 Aggregate Base2602016

190,400.0028.00197,200.0029.006,800TONAsphalt Concrete (Type B)3901037
254,400.0048.00238,500.0045.005,300TONAsphalt Rubber Hot Mix0139018

4,750.00250.002,945.00155.0019TONAsphaltic Emulsion3970019
5,808.003.008,712.004.501,936SQFTMinor Concrete (Sidewalk)73152110
7,686.0021.007,686.0021.00366LFMinor Concrete (Curb & Gutter)73150411

600.0015.001,760.0044.0040SQFTMinor Concrete (Spandrel)05730312
1,576.004.003,940.0010.00394SQFTMinor Concrete (Driveway)73151613

190.005.00152.004.0038EAPavement Markers (Reflective)85010214
7,920.00220.007,920.00220.0036EADetector Loops86081115
3,960.001.004,158.001.053,960SQFTRemove Traffic Stripe And Pavement Marking15071816

15,450.003.0010,815.002.105,150SQFTThermoplastic Limit lines/Crosswalk Lines And84051517
Pavement Markings

4,060.000.203,248.000.1620,300LFPaint Traffic Stripe (Two Coats)84065618

651,490.00650,493.00TOTALS:
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